Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media [ Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
Dvorakvojtech A 02:12.968 | 02:12.968 | 00:00.000 | 00:16.640 | 00:00.000 [ 00:09.076 7
Tosoivano INS 02:13.199 | 00:00.230 | 00:00.230 | 00:16.410 | 00:00.000 [ 00:00.000 4
Riedelsebastian A 02:18.543 | 00:05.344 | 00:05.574| 00:11.066 | 00:05.574 [ 00:03.501 5
Grafchristoph B 02:19.371 | 00:00.828 | 00:06.402 [ 00:10.238 | 00:00.000 | 00:11.485 6
Janiszewskimarcin B 02:20.396 | 00:01.024 | 00:07.427 [ 00:09.213 | 00:01.024 | 00:10.460 3
Hinterhubersimon B 02:21.337 [ 00:00.941 | 00:08.368 | 00:08.271 | 00:01.966 [ 00:09.518 7
Benespetr B 02:21.690 [ 00:00.352 | 00:08.721 | 00:07.919 | 00:02.319 [ 00:09.166 5
Prasekjosef A 02:22.559 | 00:00.868 | 00:09.590 | 00:07.050 | 00:09.590 [ 00:00.514 4
Bellatidino D 02:23.632 [ 00:01.072 | 00:10.663 | 00:05.977 | 00:00.000 [ 00:10.348 5
Frapolliluigi C 02:25.551 | 00:01.919| 00:12.582 | 00:04.058 | 00:00.000 [ 00:05.162 9
Pozzonistefano C 02:26.057 | 00:00.506 | 00:13.088 [ 00:03.551 [ 00:00.506 [ 00:04.656 6
Allegrinimarco B 02:26.247 | 00:00.189 | 00:13.278 | 00:03.362 | 00:06.875 [ 00:04.609 8
Mullerroman A 02:26.344 [ 00:00.096 | 00:13.375] 00:03.265| 00:13.375 [ 00:04.299 3
Maurimauro B 02:27.695 | 00:01.351 | 00:14.726| 00:01.914 | 00:08.323 [ 00:03.161 4
Anyzmichal D 02:28.116 [ 00:00.421 | 00:15.147 | 00:01.493 | 00:04.484 [ 00:05.864 7
Fuscosilvestro C 02:29.216 [ 00:01.099 | 00:16.247 | 00:00.393 | 00:03.664 [ 00:01.497 6
Dasekjaroslav B 02:29.300 [ 00:00.084 | 00:16.331| 00:00.309 | 00:09.928 [ 00:01.556 5
Sprojcarjakub A 02:29.809 [ 00:00.509 | 00:16.840 | 00:00.200 | 00:16.840 [ 00:07.764 1
Fialovaandrea C 02:29.821 | 00:00.011 | 00:16.852| 00:00.211 | 00:04.270 [ 00:00.892 3
Hromadkodavid C 02:30.367 | 00:00.545 | 00:17.398 | 00:00.757 | 00:04.816 [ 00:00.346 2
Hemerkapatrik D 02:30.468 | 00:00.101 | 00:17.499 | 00:00.859 | 00:06.836 [ 00:03.511 6
Skvortomas C 02:30.522 [ 00:00.054 | 00:17.553 | 00:00.913 | 00:04.971 | 00:00.191 11
Vrbasvaclav C 02:32.226 | 00:01.704 | 00:19.257| 00:02.617 | 00:06.675 | 00:01.512 5
Hesountomas B 02:32.760 [ 00:00.533 | 00:19.791 | 00:03.150 | 00:13.388 [ 00:01.903 2
P166611 D 02:33.206 | 00:00.446 | 00:20.237 | 00:03.596 | 00:09.574 [ 00:00.774 7
Maleddumaurizio D 02:34.355 | 00:01.149 | 00:21.386| 00:04.746 | 00:10.723 [ 00:00.375 1
Rozborilzdenek B 02:34.754 | 00:00.399 | 00:21.785| 00:05.145| 00:15.383 [ 00:03.898 6
Szymonekadam D 02:34.965 [ 00:00.210 | 00:21.996 | 00:05.355| 00:11.333 [ 00:00.985 15
Palenikmichal C 02:35.976 | 00:01.010 | 00:23.007 | 00:06.366 | 00:10.424 [ 00:05.262 5
Cernydavid C 02:36.687 [ 00:00.711 | 00:23.718 | 00:07.077 | 00:11.136 [ 00:05.973 5
Peterkatomas B 02:41.965| 00:05.278 | 00:28.996 [ 00:12.356 | 00:22.594 | 00:11.109 10
P166965 D 02:53.117 [ 00:11.151 | 00:40.148 | 00:23.507 | 00:29.485 [ 00:19.136 4
Chmelanjan B 03:03.899 [ 00:10.782 | 00:50.930 | 00:34.290 | 00:44.528 [ 00:33.043 7
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